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Architect 
or 

Surveyor

BOTH
Ross Aylward

Ross Aylward Architecture & 
Conservation Ltd, 9 Lime Road, New 
Alresford, Hampshire, SO24 9LD 07816 168849 ross@rossaylward.co.uk

A

BOTH Richard Andrews
Carden & Godfrey Architects, 33 
Clerkenwell Close, London EC1R 0AU

02074 900300
richard@cardenandgodfrey.co.uk A

B & 
Grade 

II
Robert Benn

RBA Architects, 46 Wimborne Road, 
Southsea, Portsmouth, PO4 8DE

(07809) 342990
robert.benn@rba-architects.co.uk www.rba-architects.co.uk A

BOTH Jonathan Cerowski
Cowan Architects, 9-10 Old Stone Link, 
Ship St, East Grinstead, West Sussex, 
RH19 4EF

01342 410242
jonathan@cerowski.co.uk jkc@cowan-architects.co.uk A

A Simon Dyson

Hanslip & Co Architects and Heritage 
consultants, Unit 401 Bon Marche 
Centre, 241-251 Ferndale Road, 
London SW9 8BJ

(01243) 530322

sdyson@hanslip.co www.hanslip.co  A

BOTH Fred Gardiner
Re-Format 1 Buckmore Studios, 
Beckham Lane, Petersfield, Hampshire, 
GU32 3BU

01730 778 778

mail@re-format.co.uk re-format.co.uk

A

A Simon Goddard
The Goddard Partnership LLP, The Old 
Fire Station, Upper Basingwell Street, 
Bishops Waltham, SO32 1PF

01489 890629
office@thegoddardpartnership.com www.thegoddardpartnership.com S

BOTH Adam Hieke
Nye Saunders Ltd. (Chartered 
Architects), No.3 Church Street, 
Godalming, Surrey, GU7 1 EQ

01483 418600
adam.hieke@nyesaunders.co.uk www.nyesaunders.co.uk A

BOTH

Fiona Hudd
The Radley House Partnership, 20 
Staple Gardens, Winchester, SO23 8SR

01962 842228

fiona.hudd@radleyhouse.co.uk www.radleyhouse.co.uk A

BOTH Julian Livingstone
Julian RA Livingstone - Chartered 
Architect, Dahlia Cottage, Vicarage 
Lane, Upper Swanmore, SO32 2QT

(01489) 893399
julian.livingstone@btopenworld.com www.julianlivingstone.co.uk A

A Jeremy Poll
Radley House Partnership, Radley 
House, 8 St Cross Road, Winchester, 
SO23 9HX

(01962) 842228
jeremy.poll@radleyhouse.co.uk www.radleyhouse.co.uk A
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BOTH
John Quinlan John Quinlan Architect, 45 Mill Road, 

Beccles, Suffolk, NR34 9UT

(01502) 713670
jaquinlan@btinternet.com www.johnquinlanarchitect.com A

B
John-Paul Rogers

The Architects Design Ltd, Unit 20D, 
Wren Centre, Westbourne Road, 
Emsworth, PO10 7SU

01243 624622
jp@thearchitectsdesign.co.uk

https://www.thearchitectsdesign.co.u
k

A

BOTH Tim Sage
Tim Sage - Chartered Architect, 12 
Sussex Place, Southsea. PO5  3EZ

(02392) 827386
timsage@tiscali.co.uk A

B Nick Stickland
The Mews Cottage, 9 Geoge Street, 
Ryde, PO33 2EB

01273 964051/ 
07729 155932 nick@sticklandwright.co.uk https://sticklandwright.co.uk/

A

BOTH Julian Vallis

Vallis and Hall, Address: Unit 78, 
Chichester Enterprise Centre, Terminus 
Road, Chichester, West Sussex PO19 
8TX

01243 767151
07553 163156

julian@vallisandhall.com A

BOTH Warren Whyte
1 Clarence Buildings, Avenue Road, 
Freshwater, Isle of Wight PO40 9UU 07919015988 warren@whyteconsult.co.uk whyteconsult.co.uk A

BOTH Duncan Wilson
15 East Woodhay Road, Harestock, 
Winchester, SO22 6JH

(01962) 620097 
Mobile 07876 
896431

duncan.wilson40@ntlworld.com A

Architects marked in grey are not taking on new churches at this time
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